Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
F3SG-2RE1360P14
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number f3sg-2re1360p14
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name F3SG-2RE1360P14
Description Safety Sensor, F3SG-R Easy, Type 2, 14 mm resolution,
range 0.3 to 10.0 m, height 1360 mm, PNP
ETIM Class EC002549
EAN 4549734103848.0
Group FC
Fam FCS
Country of Origin NLD
Tariff Code 8536501990.0
OC Code F3SG6181C
Second Item Number F3SG2RE1360P14.1
Category Kurtyna bezpiecze·stwa F3SG
Stat Fam FAAB
Stat Fam description SLCurtain Cat2 Finger Protect
Publication sort 6EBC1
Primary Package Length 1800
Primary Package Width 250
Primary Package Depth 80
Dimensions 1800mm x 250mm x 80mm
Primary Package Weight 6650 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Safety Sensor, F3SG-R Easy, Type 2, 14 mm resolution, range 0.3 to 10.0 m, height 1360
mm, PNP